Volvo V70 2.4 T Geartr. C.L.

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

HUNTE:

02HGDF
Benzine
2001
492137 KM
Station
Automaat

€ 267 - 292 per
kwartaal

Blauw

5

5

5

2435cc
147kW / 200pk
Voorwielaandrijving
10.71/ 100km
1570kg

220km

285nm

6000

v
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Interesse? Bel met 0654728924

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Hunter Parts
Badweg 36
8401 BL Gorredijk
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